## Lincoln Hills Genealogy Club 2023 Membership Form

## Our Website: https://www.suncitylhgc.com/

Thank you for your interest in becoming a member of the Lincoln Hills Genealogy Club. You must be a resident of Sun City Lincoln Hills to be eligible for membership.

The annual family membership dues are \$20.00 and the membership year is from January 1 to December 31. Memberships paid after September 30 will be applied to the next year.

| Please print clearly   |   |
|--|---|
| First Name (1)   | Last Name (1)   |
| First Name (2)   | Last Name (2)   |
| Your Street Address in Sun City Lincoln Hills  |   |
| Email  |   |
| Phone  |   |
| Each member can participate in all Lincoln Hills Genealogy Club functions, including access to club computers in the Orchard Creek Computer Room, genealogy classes, coaching appointments, socials, field trips, and attendance in all classes. |   |
| 2023 Membership \$20.00: Cash  | Check #   |
| Make checks payable to: Lincoln Hills 6 Send to: Janet Motta 211 Brockman Ct Lincoln, CA 95648   | Genealogy Club  |
| Some optional questions to help us focus on what is important for you.   |   |
| Please indicate your genealogy experience levelBeginner (just starting)Intermediate  | :Advanced (have a family tree with sources)   |
|  | e.  amily tree.  ware (Legacy Family Tree, RootsMagic, etc.)  Id be your most important topic |